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2025 1
1 (2020 1 27 ) 3,532,301,179 3,543,570,771 1.0970, 1.1005]
2 (2020 7 27 ) 4,347,042,462 4,362,323,786 0.9956 0.9991
3 (2021 1 25 ) 7,364,181,907 7,384,958,518 1.0633] 1.0663
4 (2021 7 26 )| 11,075,196,913 11,108,313,395 1.1705 1.1740
5 (2022 1 25 )| 13,946,160,240, 13,986,058,489 1.2234 1.2269
6 (2022 7 25 )| 22,077,738,156 22,160,235,678 1.3381 1.3431
7 (2023 1 25 )| 38,860,405,091] 39,016,315,953 1.3709 1.3764
8 (2023 7 25 )| 65,751,881,187 65,998,673,700 1.4653 1.4708
9 (2024 1 25 )| 93,816,702,719] 94,153,907,318 1.5302 1.5357
10 (2024 7 25 )| 110,923,178,433 111,328,025,242 1.6439 1.6499
11 (2025 1 27 )| 116,924,574,076| 117,348,444,197 1.6551 1.6611
2024 1 94,195,579, 356 — 1.5352 —
2 96,978,862,599 — 1.5661 —
3 100,620,221,317 — 1.6061 —
4 105,343,612,476 — 1.6579 —
5 108,223,590, 604 — 1.6638] —
6 111,581,277,965 — 1.6858] —
7 111,994,165,368 — 1.6530 —
8 108,845,343,238 — 1.5897 —
9 109,696,035, 944 — 1.5764 —
10 116,241,071,442 — 1.6602 —
11 113,992,329,364 — 1.6213 —
12 116,945,639,492 — 1.6493 —
2025 1 117,298,993,494 — 1.6538 —
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1 2019 8 23 2020 1 27 0.0035]
2 2020 1 28 2020 7 27 0.0210
3 2020 7 28 2021 1 25 0.0205
4 2021 1 26 2021 7 26 0.0185
5 2021 7 27 2022 1 25 0.0210
6 2022 1 26 2022 7 25 0.0225
7 2022 7 26 2023 1 25 0.0305]
8 2023 1 26 2023 7 25 0.0330
9 2023 7 26 2024 1 25 0.0330
10 2024 1 26 2024 7 25 0.0335]
11 2024 7 26 2025 1 27 0.0360;
1 2019 8 23 2020 1 27 10.1
2 2020 1 28 2020 7 27 7.3
3 2020 7 28 2021 1 25 8.9
4 2021 1 26 2021 7 26 11.8
5 2021 7 27 2022 1 25 6.3
6 2022 1 26 2022 7 25 11.2
7 2022 7 26 2023 1 25 4.7
8 2023 1 26 2023 7 25 9.3
9 2023 7 26 2024 1 25 6.7
10 2024 1 26 2024 7 25 9.6
11 2024 7 26 2025 1 27 2.9
100
10,000
1
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1 2019 8 23 2020 1 27 3,295,916,844 76,033,407 3,219,883,437
2 2020 1 28 2020 7 27 1,661,702,542 515,493,305 4,366,092,674
3 2020 7 28 2021 1 25 3,018,070,545 458,626,088 6,925,537,131
4 2021 1 26 2021 7 26 4,042,293,699 1,505,978,645 9,461,852,185
5 2021 7 27 2022 1 25 2,515,369,987| 577,722,290 11,399,499,882
6 2022 1 26 2022 7 25 6,381,893,567] 1,281,889,045 16,499,504,404
7 2022 7 26 2023 1 25 12,614,792,751 766,867,673 28,347,429,482
8 2023 1 26 2023 7 25 18,669,922,967| 2,145,986,407 44,871,366,042
9 2023 7 26 2024 1 25 19,635,724,102f 3,197,163,025 61,309,927,119
10 2024 1 26 2024 7 25 10,754,532,133  4,589,991,085 67,474,468,167
11 2024 7 26 2025 1 27 6,808,498,204 3,637,946,143 70,645,020,228
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